

80107

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONSTRUCTION

INTERSECTION OF US 158 AND LAKE DRIVE IN KILL DEVIL HILLS

WATSON ELECTRICAL  
CONSTRUCTION CO LLC  
WILSON, NC

LMJ PAVEMENT MARKING LLC  
WILLOW SPRING, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			13,490.00		15,700.00
0002	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			2,060.00		43,200.00
0003	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	360	LF	6.00	2,160.00	2.10	756.00
0004	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	360	LF	29.00	10,440.00	9.00	3,240.00
0005	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	6	EA	260.00	1,560.00	160.00	960.00
0006	4855000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE	280	LF	4.00	1,120.00	1.50	420.00
0007	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	4	EA	180.00	720.00	75.00	300.00
0008	7048500000-E	1705	16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	2	EA	1,030.00	2,060.00	900.00	1,800.00
0009	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	1,255	LF	3.20	4,016.00	2.50	3,137.50
0010	7120000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	8	EA	1,185.00	9,480.00	990.00	7,920.00
0011	7132000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	2	EA	1,340.00	2,680.00	1,150.00	2,300.00
0012	7279000000-E	1715	TRACER WIRE	670	LF	2.00	1,340.00	2.00	1,340.00
0013	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	200	LF	11.00	2,200.00	12.00	2,400.00
0014	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (***** (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	680	LF	18.00	12,240.00	35.00	23,800.00
0015	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (***** (2 CONDUITS, 2 INCH)	310	LF	21.00	6,510.00	38.00	11,780.00
0016	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	5	EA	365.00	1,825.00	475.00	2,375.00
0017	7348000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)	5	EA	825.00	4,125.00	800.00	4,000.00
0018	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	750	LF	7.50	5,625.00	7.00	5,250.00
0019	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2)	2,945	LF	2.40	7,068.00	2.00	5,890.00
0020	7516000000-E	1730	COMMUNICATIONS CABLE (** FIBER) (12 FIBER)	690	LF	6.00	4,140.00	5.85	4,036.50
0021	7541000000-N	1731	MOD SPLICE ENCLOSURE	1	EA	2,050.00	2,050.00	2,075.00	2,075.00
0022	7552000000-N	1731	INTERCONNECT CENTER	1	EA	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,550.00	2,550.00
0023	7566000000-N	1733	DELINEATOR MARKER	1	EA	165.00	165.00	165.00	165.00
0024	7588000000-N	SP	SGNL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE	2	EA	23,975.00	47,950.00	19,600.00	39,200.00
0025	7590000000-N	SP	DBL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE	1	EA	47,990.00	47,990.00	40,025.00	40,025.00
0026	7613000000-N	SP	SOIL TEST	3	EA	2,600.00	7,800.00	5,000.00	15,000.00
0027	7614100000-E	SP	DRILLED PIER FOUND	24	CY	1,350.00	32,400.00	1,625.00	39,000.00
0028	7631000000-N	SP	MAST ARM W/ MTL POLE DES	3	EA	325.00	975.00	0.01	0.03
0029	7636000000-N	1745	SIGN FOR SIGNALS	2	EA	480.00	960.00	500.00	1,000.00
0030	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	2	EA	2,900.00	5,800.00	3,365.00	6,730.00
0031	7684000000-N	1750	SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	1	EA	940.00	940.00	900.00	900.00
0032	7696000000-N	1751	CONTLRS WITH CBNT (***** (TYPE 2070E, BASE MOUNTED)	1	EA	24,450.00	24,450.00	23,545.00	23,545.00
0033	7744000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 170)	6	EA	225.00	1,350.00	250.00	1,500.00
0034	7901000000-N	1753	CABINET BASE EXTENDER	1	EA	626.00	626.00	600.00	600.00
0035	7990000000-E	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LF) BACKPULL FIBER OPTIC CABLE (LONG RUN)	560	LF	2.80	1,568.00	2.60	1,456.00

80107

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONSTRUCTION

INTERSECTION OF US 158 AND LAKE DRIVE IN KILL DEVIL HILLS

WATSON ELECTRICAL  
CONSTRUCTION CO LLC  
WILSON, NC

LMJ PAVEMENT MARKING LLC  
WILLOW SPRING, NC

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 272,383.00 TOTAL 314,351.03

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 272,383.00 SUB-TOTAL 314,351.03

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

WATSON ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CO LLC 1 272,383.00

LMJ PAVEMENT MARKING LLC 2 314,351.03